BC Snowboard Provincial Series

Big White Slopestyle: February 7, 2026
SR OVERALL RESULTS

SR MEN

Rank Bib Last Name First Name Club/Team Age A B C D Run 1 A B C D Run 2 BEST
Final 14 Ling Kanon Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 14 85 83 80 82 8250 30 32 25 26  28.25 82.50
final 2 40 Allred Corban Mountain Shredder Snowboarding Club 16 72 75 69 71 7175 78 80 79 77 78.50 78.50
Finsl 3 22 Kincaid Avery Mountain Shredder Snowboarding Club 17 16 18 20 19 18.25 70 70 67 69  69.00 69.00
rinsl 4 39 Spencer Kaleb Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 16 15 17 21 18 17.75 66 67 66 67 66.50 66.50
Fnal 5 28 Holdsworth Carter Manitoba Wildcats 14 60 65 59 62 61.50 56 64 58 55 58.25 61.50
Fnal 6 41 Sharratt Quinten The Coast Club 18 20 20 18 19 19.25 58 60 60 51 57.25 57.25
Final 7 48 Ede Jaxon Apex Freestyle Club 13 50 50 58 57 5375 22 33 32 30 29.25 53.75
Final 8 23 Thompson Owen Sun Peaks Freestyle Club 16 53 53 51 50 51.75 40 52 40 42  43.50 51.75
fnal 9 17 Cooper Cash Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 17 16 17 16 20 17.25 49 50 45 43  46.75 46.75
Fnal 10 15 Williams Travis North Shore Snowboard Team 17 35 36 38 44 3825 19 25 20 18 20.50 38.25
rinal 11 35 Beckman Leif Silver Star Freestyle Club 17 22 23 18 22 2125 28 30 30 21 27.25 27.25
Final 12 42 Beaudin Adam Mountain Shredder Snowboarding Club 17 23 22 19 21 2125 20 21 18 15 18.50 21.25
qual 13 43 Dela Paz Elijah Brent Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 16 62 63 60 62 61.75 64 63 64 64 63.75 63.75
aual 14 46 Gillman Linden Silver Star Freestyle Club 16 65 60 57 57 59.75 64 58 59 58 59.75 59.75
qual 15 49 Latulippe Henri The Coast Club 13 57 58 52 61 57.00 56 55 55 60 56.50 57.00
qual 16 47 MacGregor Jonah The Coast Club 15 50 50 50 52 5050 55 57 56 58 56.50 56.50
aua 17 32 Pitaoulis Al Central Snowboard Academy 11 56 53 56 56 5525 50 50 45 54  49.75 55.25
qual 18 44 Robertson Luke Mountain Shredder Snowboarding Club 15 54 54 52 54 53.50 53 53 53 54  53.25 53.50
qual 19 25 Chandler Kai Manitoba Wildcats 14 51 50 51 53 51.25 40 41 44 45 4250 51.25
qual 20 21 Robertson Damian Mountain Shredder Snowboarding Club 15 23 26 22 21 23.00 44 50 52 55 50.25 50.25
aual 20 29 Kwan-Teau Luca Snowboard Yukon 13 45 49 45 47 46.50 50 53 49 49  50.25 50.25
qual 22 16 MacDonald Seamus Snowboard Yukon 15 46 46 48 48 47.00 30 33 39 35 3425 47.00
quai 23 53 Cann Oliver Snowboard Yukon 15 40 41 41 41  40.75 48 50 43 42  45.75 45.75
qual 24 24 Malinsky-Triska Markus Sun Peaks Freestyle Club 14 47 45 42 45 4475 16 18 15 19  17.00 44.75
qual 25 52 Chisholm Hayden Big White Freestyle Team 13 19 18 29 18  21.00 40 48 42 44  43.50 43.50
qual 26 56 Kelly Indie Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 14 42 43 43 39 4175 41 42 45 41 42.25 42.25
qual 27 20 Jewell Grayson Manitoba Wildcats 14 16 16 17 15 16.00 39 42 40 43  41.00 41.00



Qual
Qual
Qual
Qual
Qual
Qual
Qual
Qual
Qual
Qual
Qual
Qual
Qual
Qual
Qual

Qual

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
36
38
39
40
41

26
27
51
55
54
31
30
38
37
50
57
18
34
19
33
45

MacGregor
Sims
Healey
Stephen
Lammers
Irvine
Collins
Gaces
Gaces
Beckman
Darby
Daling
Kohlman
Dabrowski
Collett
Stenzig

Oren
Luca
Deklan
Hunter
Cameron
Hudson
Ray
Kayne
Jonas
Liam
Owen
Logan
Oliver
David
Marcus
will

The Coast Club

Sun Peaks Freestyle Club
Snowboard Yukon

Sun Peaks Freestyle Club
Snowboard Yukon

Snowboard Yukon

Big White Freestyle Team

North Shore Snowboard Team
North Shore Snowboard Team
Silver Star Freestyle Club

Silver Star Freestyle Club
Whistler Valley Snowboard Club
Big White Freestyle Club

Silver Star Freestyle Club
Whistler Valley Snowboard Club
Snowboard Yukon

13
14
15
14
15
14
13
14
16
15
16
13
14
18
14
17

39
27
35
31
31
31
24
22
23
23
16
12
15
14

35
28
32
35
36
31
21
20
19
22
17
13
13
12

40
35
36
38
37
33
27
25
22
24
18
14
11
12

44
42
35
30
31
32
23
23
25
20
15
14
15
15

39.50
33.00
34.50
33.50
33.75
31.75
23.75
22.50
22.25
22.25
16.50
13.25
13.50
13.25
DNS
DNS

29
37
34
30
30
31
24
22
23
22
16
13
15
14

35
35
31
34
35
31
21
20
19
21
16
13
13
14

38
38
35
40
36
30
35
22
16
23
17
15
12
12

39
44
32
32
30
33
36
24
23
19
21
16
15
14

35.25
38.50
33.00
34.00
32.75
31.25
29.00
22.00
20.25
21.25
17.50
14.25
13.75
13.50
DNS

DNS

39.50
38.50
34.50
34.00
33.75
31.75
29.00
22.50
22.25
22.25
17.50
14.25
13.75
13.50
0.00
0.00



