

BC Snowboard Provincial Series

Big White Slopestyle: February 7, 2026

SR OVERALL RESULTS

SR MEN

	Rank	Bib	Last Name	First Name	Club/Team	Age	A	B	C	D	Run 1	A	B	C	D	Run 2	BEST
Final	1	14	Ling	Kanon	Whistler Valley Snowboard Club	14	85	83	80	82	82.50	30	32	25	26	28.25	82.50
Final	2	40	Allred	Corban	Mountain Shredder Snowboarding Club	16	72	75	69	71	71.75	78	80	79	77	78.50	78.50
Final	3	22	Kincaid	Avery	Mountain Shredder Snowboarding Club	17	16	18	20	19	18.25	70	70	67	69	69.00	69.00
Final	4	39	Spencer	Kaleb	Whistler Valley Snowboard Club	16	15	17	21	18	17.75	66	67	66	67	66.50	66.50
Final	5	28	Holdsworth	Carter	Manitoba Wildcats	14	60	65	59	62	61.50	56	64	58	55	58.25	61.50
Final	6	41	Sharratt	Quinten	The Coast Club	18	20	20	18	19	19.25	58	60	60	51	57.25	57.25
Final	7	48	Ede	Jaxon	Apex Freestyle Club	13	50	50	58	57	53.75	22	33	32	30	29.25	53.75
Final	8	23	Thompson	Owen	Sun Peaks Freestyle Club	16	53	53	51	50	51.75	40	52	40	42	43.50	51.75
Final	9	17	Cooper	Cash	Whistler Valley Snowboard Club	17	16	17	16	20	17.25	49	50	45	43	46.75	46.75
Final	10	15	Williams	Travis	North Shore Snowboard Team	17	35	36	38	44	38.25	19	25	20	18	20.50	38.25
Final	11	35	Beckman	Leif	Silver Star Freestyle Club	17	22	23	18	22	21.25	28	30	30	21	27.25	27.25
Final	12	42	Beaudin	Adam	Mountain Shredder Snowboarding Club	17	23	22	19	21	21.25	20	21	18	15	18.50	21.25
Qual	13	43	Dela Paz	Elijah Brent	Whistler Valley Snowboard Club	16	62	63	60	62	61.75	64	63	64	64	63.75	63.75
Qual	14	46	Gillman	Linden	Silver Star Freestyle Club	16	65	60	57	57	59.75	64	58	59	58	59.75	59.75
Qual	15	49	Latulippe	Henri	The Coast Club	13	57	58	52	61	57.00	56	55	55	60	56.50	57.00
Qual	16	47	MacGregor	Jonah	The Coast Club	15	50	50	50	52	50.50	55	57	56	58	56.50	56.50
Qual	17	32	Pitaoulis	AJ	Central Snowboard Academy	11	56	53	56	56	55.25	50	50	45	54	49.75	55.25
Qual	18	44	Robertson	Luke	Mountain Shredder Snowboarding Club	15	54	54	52	54	53.50	53	53	53	54	53.25	53.50
Qual	19	25	Chandler	Kai	Manitoba Wildcats	14	51	50	51	53	51.25	40	41	44	45	42.50	51.25
Qual	20	21	Robertson	Damian	Mountain Shredder Snowboarding Club	15	23	26	22	21	23.00	44	50	52	55	50.25	50.25
Qual	20	29	Kwan-Teau	Luca	Snowboard Yukon	13	45	49	45	47	46.50	50	53	49	49	50.25	50.25
Qual	22	16	MacDonald	Seamus	Snowboard Yukon	15	46	46	48	48	47.00	30	33	39	35	34.25	47.00
Qual	23	53	Cann	Oliver	Snowboard Yukon	15	40	41	41	41	40.75	48	50	43	42	45.75	45.75
Qual	24	24	Malinsky-Triska	Markus	Sun Peaks Freestyle Club	14	47	45	42	45	44.75	16	18	15	19	17.00	44.75
Qual	25	52	Chisholm	Hayden	Big White Freestyle Team	13	19	18	29	18	21.00	40	48	42	44	43.50	43.50
Qual	26	56	Kelly	Indie	Whistler Valley Snowboard Club	14	42	43	43	39	41.75	41	42	45	41	42.25	42.25
Qual	27	20	Jewell	Grayson	Manitoba Wildcats	14	16	16	17	15	16.00	39	42	40	43	41.00	41.00

Qual	28	26	MacGregor	Oren	The Coast Club	13	39	35	40	44	39.50	29	35	38	39	35.25	39.50
Qual	29	27	Sims	Luca	Sun Peaks Freestyle Club	14	27	28	35	42	33.00	37	35	38	44	38.50	38.50
Qual	30	51	Healey	Deklan	Snowboard Yukon	15	35	32	36	35	34.50	34	31	35	32	33.00	34.50
Qual	31	55	Stephen	Hunter	Sun Peaks Freestyle Club	14	31	35	38	30	33.50	30	34	40	32	34.00	34.00
Qual	32	54	Lammers	Cameron	Snowboard Yukon	15	31	36	37	31	33.75	30	35	36	30	32.75	33.75
Qual	33	31	Irvine	Hudson	Snowboard Yukon	14	31	31	33	32	31.75	31	31	30	33	31.25	31.75
Qual	34	30	Collins	Ray	Big White Freestyle Team	13	24	21	27	23	23.75	24	21	35	36	29.00	29.00
Qual	35	38	Gaces	Kayne	North Shore Snowboard Team	14	22	20	25	23	22.50	22	20	22	24	22.00	22.50
Qual	36	37	Gaces	Jonas	North Shore Snowboard Team	16	23	19	22	25	22.25	23	19	16	23	20.25	22.25
Qual	36	50	Beckman	Liam	Silver Star Freestyle Club	15	23	22	24	20	22.25	22	21	23	19	21.25	22.25
Qual	38	57	Darby	Owen	Silver Star Freestyle Club	16	16	17	18	15	16.50	16	16	17	21	17.50	17.50
Qual	39	18	Daling	Logan	Whistler Valley Snowboard Club	13	12	13	14	14	13.25	13	13	15	16	14.25	14.25
Qual	40	34	Kohlman	Oliver	Big White Freestyle Club	14	15	13	11	15	13.50	15	13	12	15	13.75	13.75
Qual	41	19	Dabrowski	David	Silver Star Freestyle Club	18	14	12	12	15	13.25	14	14	12	14	13.50	13.50
Qual		33	Collett	Marcus	Whistler Valley Snowboard Club	14					DNS					DNS	0.00
Qual		45	Stenzig	Will	Snowboard Yukon	17					DNS					DNS	0.00